Texas Association of
Regional Councils

9:00 AM

9:05 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting

9:00 am - 5:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome & Roll Call

COG Spotlight: Rural and Small Community
Recycling Drop Off Programs

Enhancing Recycling to Spur Economic
Development

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
Training & Updates

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Meeting
**Lunch will be provided**

e Approval of Minutes

e Treasurer's Report

e Old Business

e New Business

Tour of the Texas Disposal Systems Landfill and
Facilities

Adjourn

Wednesday, February 7, 2024

Texas Disposal Systems Pavilion
11508 Carl Rd, Creedmoor, TX 78610
Please provide own transportation or plan to carpool

Solid Waste Planners’ Association Training &

Falen Bohannon
Chair
Heart of Texas Council of Governments

Melisa Gonzales & Brenda Salinas
Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council

Charlotte Pitts
Grants Manager
Recycling Partnership

Santos Olivares, Jessica Uramkin & Anju Chalise
Waste Permits Division
TCEQ

Falen Bohannon

*Meeting information subject to change
Please register to attend at: https://forms.office.com/r/Nguhb3HQnZ

Please join us Thursday, February 8, 2024, for the Environmental Quality Committee Meeting from
10:00 am - 10:50 am at the Hilton Austin Airport in Bergstrom B


https://forms.office.com/r/Nguhb3HQnZ

