

Welcome & Roll Call

9:00 AM

Solid Waste Planners' Association Training & Meeting

Falen Bohannon

Wednesday, February 7, 2024 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Texas Disposal Systems Pavilion 11508 Carl Rd, Creedmoor, TX 78610 Please provide own transportation or plan to carpool

AGENDA

9:00 AM	welcome & Roll Call	Chair
		Heart of Texas Council of Governments
9:05 AM	COG Spotlight: Rural and Small Community Recycling Drop Off Programs	Melisa Gonzales & Brenda Salinas Lower Rio Grande Valley Development Council
10:00 AM	Enhancing Recycling to Spur Economic Development	Charlotte Pitts Grants Manager Recycling Partnership
11:15 AM	Texas Commission on Environmental Quality Training & Updates	Santos Olivares, Jessica Uramkin & Anju Chalise Waste Permits Division TCEQ
12:00 PM	**Lunch will be provided** Approval of Minutes Treasurer's Report Old Business New Business	Falen Bohannon
1:00 PM	Tour of the Texas Disposal Systems Landfill and Facilities	
5:00 PM	Adjourn	

*Meeting information subject to change

Please register to attend at: https://forms.office.com/r/Nguhb3HQnZ